
From:
To: Burnie Maybankbmaybank@nexsenpruet.com 

Cathy Allencallen@nexsenpruet.com 
Chad Walldorfchad@stickyfingers.com 
John Pownall jpownall@carolina.rr.com 
JT Gandolfojt@dodgelandofcolumbia.com 
Lewis Creellewis.creel@alcoa.com
Marcia Adamsmarcia.adams@scdmv.net 
Mike Langrehrmnlangrehr@bellsouth.net 
Sarah Stewartsarah@stickyfingers.com

CC: Sean McLernon seanmc@stealthsite.com
Date: 11/11/2007 10:00:11 PM

Subject:
Attachments: GEAR Press - 11.9.07.doc

Hi All,

First I wanted to remind all of you of the meeting with the GEAR review committee on Wednesday. I know that Mike 
and Marcia will be there and we're hoping that Burnie will be able to make it as well. Please let me know if anyone 
else will be there. The meeting on Wednesday will cover the following.

Wednesday, November 14th at 1:30-3:30 Room 308 in the Gressette Building
Review recommendations 17-46

o Procurement - recs. 17-23
o Office of the State CIO - recs. 24-36 (except 31)
o Office of Local Government - rec. 37
o Competitive Grants - rec. 38
o State Energy Office - rec. 39
o Board of Economic Advisors - recs. 40-43
o State Auditor - rec. 44
o Agency Carry Forward - rec. 45
o Dormant Accounts - rec. 46

There have been a couple of articles about the meeting on October 30th. I have attached them for you if you have 
not seen them. Let me know if you have any questions.

Sarah Stewart
Eighty-Six, LLC
710 Johnnie Dodds Blvd
Suite 110
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
(843) 375-1384 (office)
(843) 375-1393 (fax)
(843) 452-9764 (cell)
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